O6nacTHOl TypHMp NO nnaBaHuto B yecTb 3AMC HOnnn EdinmoBoii

BonrogoHck, 4. - 6.4.2024

MHoro6opbe,geByLkn (9-10 ner)

[Jesouku, eywku (9-10 ner)

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

BEPHNTOPOBA KceHus
303YN1A AnvHa
ANEWNHA Mapus
TAPAH Mupocnasa
KO3OPE3OBA Buktopus
NNYHEBA Banepus
LYPro3eH OapuHa
BUJIEHCKAA TaTbaHa
rYNnMaoBA fapbs
OBEPYEHKO TlMonunHa

. AYABIPEBA lMNMonuHa
. HOBVUKAA Bapsapa
. WWMHKO ApnaHa

. TOTMHOBA ApuHa

. BOPOXOBCKA{A AHacTacus
. CTOBOJIOCOBA ApuHa
. TMXOHOBA [unaHa

. KPACOBCKAA KpuctuHa
. TAHHOYEHKO ApgpuaHa

NMOJIKOBHMKOBA AHHa

. MEABEAEBA Buktopus
. MONTOPAKNHA Mapus

CTPAX MNMonuHa
NoAryPCKAA Bapsapa
KONTYHEHKO ApuHa
BOCTPOBA ApuvHa
BEAHAKOBA [faHunanna
MBAHOBA YcTunHa
PYCAHOBA KceHus
UMBVCOBA YnbsiHa
TOHYAPOBA Bepa
KOBAJIbKO Japbs
BOPOIMAEBA YrnbsaHa
BOYAPOBA Mapraputa
UMXKNYEHKO ApuHa
ArAEBA MunaHa
KPIOKOBA Codbs
MABJTOBA [Japbs
CIMNATAPb KceHus
MOMNOBA Mapus
TEPELWEHKO Bapsapa
3AMOPOXXYEHKO JAapbs
MWEHWYKWHA Codms
AHTOHOBA EkatepuHa
CKPUTMAYEBA ApuHa
TPYLWKNHA AHacTacus
NMAHKOBA Mapraputa
MAHYEHKO Codbs
MAPAHNYEBA NpuHa
AYOHWYEHKO OunaHa
KO>XAKO BwukTopus
MALLEHKO Codmsa
CTE®AHLIOBA Mapus

14
15
14
14
15
14
14
15
15
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
15
14
14
14
15
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
14
15
15
14
14
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 1
WaxTbl-1
WaxTbl-1
PocToBs-Ha-[oHy 1
TaraHpor-1
PocToBs-Ha-[oHy 1
PocToBs-Ha-[loHy 1
PocToBs-Ha-[loHy 1
BonrogoHck-1
WaxTbl-1
BonrogoHck-1
PocToB-Ha-[loHy 2
PocToB-Ha-[loHy 2
A3oB

WaxTbl-1
WaxTbl-1
WaxTbl-1
PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy 2
PocToB-Ha-[loHy 1
BenokanMTBUHCKWIA paiioH
PocToB-Ha-[1oHy 2
WaxTbl-2
BonrogoHck-1
WaxTbl-2
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 3
BenokanuTBMHCKNIA painoH
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 2
BonrogoHck-1
WaxTbl-2
BonrogoHck-1
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 2
WaxTbl-2
WaxTbl-2
BonrogoHck-1
TaraHpor-1
PocToBs-Ha-[loHy 4
BenokannTBMHCKMIA paioH
PocToBs-Ha-[oHy 3
WaxTel N

WaxTel N
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 4
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy n
PocToBs-Ha-[oHy 3
PocToBs-Ha-[oHy 3
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 4
BonrogoHck-n
A3zoB
PocToB-Ha-[loHy 4
WaxTtbl-2

WaxTbl N
PocToB-Ha-[10Hy n
PocToB-Ha-[10Hy n
TaraHpor-1

1212
946
847
840
802
793
728
703
691
690
677
671
661
653
647
623
604
603
600
599
597
595
579
579
568
567
563
549
546
537
529
525
519
514
504
492
479
471
471
469
445
441
434
366
336
299
284
281
274
271
267
261
260
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54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

NMOHOMAPEBA Cnapgucnasa

MAHUEHKO Banepus
BEHEPLIEBA AgennHa
KHA3EBA AkcuHbS
MNETHEBA MNMonuHa
MbICNNBYUK AnnHa
BYTBVMHOBA AHaTacus

KONOJOMACOBA AnekcaHgpa

JTOMAKUHA AnuHa
KYNbEBA AnekcaHgpa
TEPEXOBA AHacTacus
MOKEEBA EkatepuHa
NMAXOMOBA TlMosiHa
NEOHOBA KceHusi
MYPKA ®eogocus
BOIJAHOBA [fapbs
ABPAMYYK AHacTtacus
MPEYKO Enunsaseta
MEAE Codwms
NMTBHOBA TMNMonunHa
EMMHCKAA EkaTepuHa
®EJIbLIMAH Kupa
KNMYPOBA AHacTtacus
LLMPKO Onbra
MEJIbHNKOBA MunaHa
MAHYEHKO Kupa
MPOLEHKO ApuHa
MAXMY[LOBA Malis

14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
14
15
14
14
15
15
14
14
14
15
14
15
15
15
14
15
15
14
15
14

BonrogoHck-2
BonrogoHck-2

WaxTbl N

WaxTbl N

A3oB

BonrogoHck-2
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy n
BonrogoHck-2
BonrogoHck-n
BonrogoHck-n
BenokanMTBMHCKMIA painoH
A3oB

BonrogoHck-n
BonrogoHck-2

LinmnaHck
PocToBs-Ha-[oHy 3
BosirogoHck-n

LinmnaHck
PocToBs-Ha-[oHy 3
BenokannTBMHCKMIA paioH
BosrogoHck-2
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 4
LumnsaHcek
BenokannTBMHCKMIA paioH
LumnsaHcek
PocToB-Ha-[1oHY n
PocToB-Ha-[1oHY n
BonrogoHck-n

253
252
249
248
246
241
238
217
203
199
196
191
182
158
156
149
144
133
125
124
108
107
103
100
81
80
68
68
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