	, (9-10)				
,	(9-10)				
1.		14	1	1212	3
2		15	-1	946	3
2. 3.		14	-1	847	3
4.		14	1	840	3
5.		15	-1	802	3 3 3 3
5. 6. 7.		14	1	793	3
7.		14	1	728	3
8.		15	1	703	3
9.		15	-1	691	3
10.		14	-1	690	3
11.		14	-1	677	3
12.		15	2 2	671	3
13.		14	2	661	3
14.		14		653	3
15.		14	-1	647	3
16.		14	-1	623	3
17.		14	-1	604	3
18.		14	2	603	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
19.		14	1	600	
20. 21.		14 15	2	599 597	3 3 3 3
21. 22.		15 14	2 -2	595	ა ვ
23.		14	-2 -1	579	3
25.		15	-2	579	3
25.		14	3	568	3
26.		14	3	567	3 3 3 3
27.		14	2	563	3
28.		15	-1	549	3
29.		14	-2	546	3
30.		15	-1	537	3
31.		14	2	529	3
32.		14	-2	525	3
33.		14	- 2	519	3
34.		14	-1	514	3
35.		14	-1	504	3
36.		15	4	492	3
37.		15		479	3
38.		14	3	471	3 3 3 3
40		15		471	3
40.		15		469	
41.		14	4	445	3 3 3 3
42.		14		441	3
43.		15 15	3	434 366	3
44. 45.		15 14	3 4	336	3 1
45. 46.		14	4 -	299	
46. 47.		14	-	299 284	2 2
47. 48.		14	4	281	2
49.		14	-2	274	2
50.		14	_	271	2
51.		14		267	2
52.		14		261	2
53.		14	-1	260	2

2" (25)

, 4. - 6.4.2024

54.	14	-2	253	2
55.	14	-2	252	2 2
56.	14		249	2
57.	14		248	2
58.	14		246	2 2
59.	14	-2	241	2
60.	15		238	2
61.	15	-2	217	2 2
62.	14	-	203	2
63.	15	-	199	2
64.	14		196	2
65.	14		191	2
66.	15	-	182	2 2
67.	15	-2	158	2
68.	14		156	2
69.	14	3	149	2 2
70.	14	-	144	2
71.	15		133	2 2
72.	14	3	125	2
73.	15		124	2
74.	15	-2	108	1
75.	15	4	107	2
76.	14		103	2 1
77.	15		100	1
78.	15		81	2
79.	14		80	2
80.	15		68	2
	14	-	68	2